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Queen City Race For Life 5K

Overall Finish List
October 21, 2023

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

1 Mile Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Zane Tadlock                      Decatur  MS           198    16   M       1 Top Fin             18:16.8      5:54/M
      2    Carter Walton                     Collinsville  MS      200    17   M       1 15-19               18:20.8      5:55/M
      3    Brody Gressett                    Collinsville  MS      167    14   M       1  0-14               19:04.0      6:09/M
      4    Caleb McAlister                   Collinsville  MS      199    14   M       2  0-14               21:10.3      6:50/M
      5    Parker Dial                       Scooba  MS            166    25   M       1 20-29               21:12.4      6:50/M
      6    Alan Bracken                      Meridian  MS          111    26   M       2 20-29               23:06.9      7:27/M
      7    Jerrica Sims                      Rockwall  TX          132    35   F       1 Top Fin             23:42.1      7:39/M
      8    Delta Wiggins                     Meridian  MS          203     9   F       1  0-14               24:51.3      8:01/M
      9    Arthur Harris                     Meridian  MS          102    38   M       1 30-39               25:01.4      8:04/M
     10    Stella Lacoste                    Meridian  MS          109     9   F       2  0-14               25:13.3      8:08/M
     11    Chase Lacoste                     Meridian  MS          110    40   M       1 Top Fin             25:13.9      8:08/M
     12    Jamie Bryant                      Meridian  MS          149    31   M       2 30-39               25:18.0      8:10/M
     13    Charles Frazier                   Meridian  MS          191    54   M       1 Top Fin             25:24.5      8:12/M
     14    Jason Gressett                    Collinsville  MS      196    49   M       1 40-49               26:36.4      8:35/M
     15    Alex Biddles                      Meridian  MS          101    51   M       1 50-59               26:39.8      8:36/M
     16    Tiffany McMillan                  Chunky  MS            154    14   F       3  0-14               27:36.3      8:54/M
     17    Kenny McMillan                    Chunky  MS            153    50   M       2 50-59               27:42.5      8:56/M
     18    Dorothy Stewart                   Waynesboro  MS        163    59   F       1 Top Fin             27:44.8      8:57/M
     19    Rhonda Poole                      Meridian  MS          126    57   F       1 Top Fin             27:51.2      8:59/M
     20    Krystal Harris                    Meridian  MS          103    45   F       1 40-49               28:24.8      9:10/M
     21    Elizabeth Wiggins                 Meridian  MS          202    45   F       2 40-49               28:54.4      9:19/M
     22    Ken Kraft                         Meridian  MS          125    66   M       1 60-69               29:20.8      9:28/M
     23    Kelly Miller                      Meridian  MS          189    62   M       2 60-69               29:41.1      9:35/M
     24    Caroline Cheatham                 Philadelphia  MS      165    18   F       1 15-19               30:32.3      9:51/M
     25    Kayden Spradley                   Chunky  MS            155     8   M       3  0-14               30:41.8      9:54/M
     26    Talissia Short                    Newnan  GA            104    29   F       1 20-29               30:48.9      9:56/M
     27    Janet Miller                      Waynesboro  MS        162    55   F       1 50-59               31:10.2     10:03/M
     28    Aiden Lee                         Shubuta  MS           131    13   M       4  0-14               32:15.4     10:24/M
     29    Becky Lee                         Shubuta  MS           130    55   F       2 50-59               32:26.5     10:28/M
     30    Robert Griggs                     Meridian  MS          176    56   M       3 50-59               32:44.5     10:34/M
     31    Laura Stubbs                      Meridian  MS          190    44   F       3 40-49               32:45.1     10:34/M
     32    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          193    64   F       1 60-69               32:57.7     10:38/M
     33    Brenda Aucoin                     Enterprise  MS        105    65   F       2 60-69               39:14.2     12:39/M
     34    David Lea                         Northport  AL         161    57   M       4 50-59               39:18.3     12:41/M
     35    Cynthia Edwards                   Meridian  MS          106    66   F       3 60-69               39:32.6     12:45/M
     36    Detrick Robinson                  Meridian  MS          201    38   M       3 30-39               41:57.7     13:32/M
     37    Sue Cornish                       Shubuta  MS           156    80   F       1 80-99               53:42.9     17:19/M

 

Top

1 Mile Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Rebecca Trussell                  Meridian  MS          129    53   F       1 Top Fin             22:38.3     22:38/M
      2    Swandra Stanal                    Meridian  MS          192    52   F       1 Top Fin             22:48.0     22:48/M
      3    Michael Peters                    Lauderdale  MS        107    80   M       1 Top Fin             23:20.3     23:20/M
      4    Jamila Brown Coleman              Meridian  MS          188    46   F       1 40-49               23:37.7     23:37/M
      5    Lisa Bane                         Meridian  MS          136    54   F       1 Top Fin             24:48.7     24:48/M
      6    Jackie Kidd                       Pachuta  MS           194    58   F       1 50-59               24:53.7     24:53/M
      7    Darren Bane                       Meridian  MS          135    56   M       1 Top Fin             24:59.9     24:59/M
      8    Brianna Bane                      Meridian  MS          164    21   F       1 20-29               25:00.5     25:00/M
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      9    Ed Poole                          Meridian  MS          127    59   M       1 Top Fin             25:21.7     25:21/M
     10    Roy Griggs                        Meridian  MS          178    69   M       1 60-69               25:30.0     25:30/M
     11    Rufus Griggs                      Meridian  MS          151    74   M       1 70-79               25:31.5     25:31/M
     12    Donna Creel                       Meridian  MS          114    59   F       2 50-59               25:55.6     25:55/M
     13    Greg Creel                        Meridian  MS          115    61   M       2 60-69               25:57.0     25:57/M
     14    Gerri Sims                        Brandon  MS           133    59   F       3 50-59               26:25.9     26:25/M
     15    Michael Sims                      Brandon  MS           134    66   M       3 60-69               26:27.3     26:27/M
     16    Jenna Griggs                      Meridian  MS          144    24   F       2 20-29               27:20.5     27:20/M
     17    Daetreeona Johnson                Meridian  MS          209    25   F       3 20-29               27:22.1     27:22/M
     18    Cindy Scott                       Meridian  MS          187    61   F       1 60-69               27:46.0     27:46/M
     19    Alexis Lathem                     Philadelphia  MS      206    22   F       4 20-29               27:58.1     27:58/M
     20    Haley Stockman                    Enterprise  MS        207    22   F       5 20-29               27:59.5     27:59/M
     21    Hattie Epting                     Newton  MS            197    41   F       2 40-49               28:01.9     28:01/M
     22    Victoria Nosco                    Madison  MS           128    31   F       1 30-39               28:03.4     28:03/M
     23    Mary McLaughlin                   Meridian  MS          208    25   F       6 20-29               28:06.1     28:06/M
     24    Erika Holloway                    Collinsville  MS      124    32   F       2 30-39               29:20.0     29:20/M
     25    Veronica Fox                      Meridian  MS          186    33   F       3 30-39               29:21.8     29:21/M
     26    Aleshia Hegwood                   Collinsville  MS      182    58   F       4 50-59               29:31.0     29:31/M
     27    Deetta Stamper                    Meridian  MS          113    56   F       5 50-59               29:35.5     29:35/M
     28    Case Creel                        Meridian  MS          118     2   M       1  0-14               29:39.2     29:39/M
     29    Cody Creel                        Meridian  MS          119    34   M       1 30-39               29:39.8     29:39/M
     30    Kerri Alexander                   Meridian  MS          121    54   F       6 50-59               29:40.3     29:40/M
     31    Dorothy Rigdon                    Meridian  MS          181    47   F       3 40-49               29:41.5     29:41/M
     32    Marilyn Marin                     Decatur  MS           123    19   F       1 15-19               29:55.5     29:55/M
     33    Macie Holloway                    Collinsville  MS      184    14   F       1  0-14               29:58.3     29:58/M
     34    Brooklyn Quimby                   Meridian  MS          185    12   F       2  0-14               29:59.3     29:59/M
     35    Ivey Creel                        Meridian  MS          117     6   F       3  0-14               30:01.2     30:01/M
     36    Valerie Creel                     Meridian  MS          120    34   F       4 30-39               30:01.7     30:01/M
     37    Kellie Rushing                    Madison  MS           158    33   F       5 30-39               30:02.1     30:02/M
     38    Brett Smith                       Little Rock  MS       160    27   F       7 20-29               30:36.9     30:36/M
     39    Marsha Whitlock                   Little Rock  MS       108    58   F       7 50-59               30:37.6     30:37/M
     40    Lawrence Kirksey                  Meridian  MS          143    59   M       1 50-59               32:09.4     32:09/M
     41    Nelva Griggs                      Shreveport  LA        195    66   F       2 60-69               32:11.6     32:11/M
     42    Tramain Kirksey                   Meridian  MS          142    43   F       4 40-49               32:14.4     32:14/M
     43    Manuel Griggs                     Meridian  MS          145    59   M       2 50-59               32:27.6     32:27/M
     44    Lashaun Eades                     Meridian  MS          150    44   M       1 40-49               32:28.4     32:28/M
     45    Lashonda Eades                    Meridian  MS          139    44   F       5 40-49               32:45.7     32:45/M
     46    Latasha Eades                     Meridian  MS          140    45   F       6 40-49               32:47.5     32:47/M
     47    Katherine Thicklen                Meridian  MS          204    48   F       7 40-49               32:49.2     32:49/M
     48    Akiyla Thicklen                   Meridian  MS          205    26   F       8 20-29               32:49.8     32:49/M
     49    Nicholas Eades                    Meridian  MS          147    17   M       1 15-19               32:52.7     32:52/M
     50    Ashley Eades                      Meridian  MS          141    38   F       6 30-39               32:56.7     32:56/M
     51    Kayla Haney                       Quitman  MS           138    20   F       9 20-29               33:05.7     33:05/M
     52    Jaxston Blanks                    Meridian  MS          146     9   M       2  0-14               38:43.6     38:43/M
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Queen City Race For Life 5K

Age Group Results
October 21, 2023

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Zane Tadlock                      Decatur  MS           198   16        1        18:16.8      5:54/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jerrica Sims                      Rockwall  TX          132   35        7        23:42.1      7:39/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chase Lacoste                     Meridian  MS          110   40       11        25:13.9      8:08/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Dorothy Stewart                   Waynesboro  MS        163   59       18        27:44.8      8:57/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Charles Frazier                   Meridian  MS          191   54       13        25:24.5      8:12/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rhonda Poole                      Meridian  MS          126   57       19        27:51.2      8:59/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brody Gressett                    Collinsville  MS      167   14        3        19:04.0      6:09/M
       2    Caleb McAlister                   Collinsville  MS      199   14        4        21:10.3      6:50/M
       3    Kayden Spradley                   Chunky  MS            155    8       25        30:41.8      9:54/M
       4    Aiden Lee                         Shubuta  MS           131   13       28        32:15.4     10:24/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Delta Wiggins                     Meridian  MS          203    9        8        24:51.3      8:01/M
       2    Stella Lacoste                    Meridian  MS          109    9       10        25:13.3      8:08/M
       3    Tiffany McMillan                  Chunky  MS            154   14       16        27:36.3      8:54/M

Male 15 to 19
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                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Carter Walton                     Collinsville  MS      200   17        2        18:20.8      5:55/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Caroline Cheatham                 Philadelphia  MS      165   18       24        30:32.3      9:51/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Parker Dial                       Scooba  MS            166   25        5        21:12.4      6:50/M
       2    Alan Bracken                      Meridian  MS          111   26        6        23:06.9      7:27/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Talissia Short                    Newnan  GA            104   29       26        30:48.9      9:56/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Arthur Harris                     Meridian  MS          102   38        9        25:01.4      8:04/M
       2    Jamie Bryant                      Meridian  MS          149   31       12        25:18.0      8:10/M
       3    Detrick Robinson                  Meridian  MS          201   38       36        41:57.7     13:32/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jason Gressett                    Collinsville  MS      196   49       14        26:36.4      8:35/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Krystal Harris                    Meridian  MS          103   45       20        28:24.8      9:10/M
       2    Elizabeth Wiggins                 Meridian  MS          202   45       21        28:54.4      9:19/M
       3    Laura Stubbs                      Meridian  MS          190   44       31        32:45.1     10:34/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Alex Biddles                      Meridian  MS          101   51       15        26:39.8      8:36/M
       2    Kenny McMillan                    Chunky  MS            153   50       17        27:42.5      8:56/M
       3    Robert Griggs                     Meridian  MS          176   56       30        32:44.5     10:34/M
       4    David Lea                         Northport  AL         161   57       34        39:18.3     12:41/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Janet Miller                      Waynesboro  MS        162   55       27        31:10.2     10:03/M
       2    Becky Lee                         Shubuta  MS           130   55       29        32:26.5     10:28/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ken Kraft                         Meridian  MS          125   66       22        29:20.8      9:28/M
       2    Kelly Miller                      Meridian  MS          189   62       23        29:41.1      9:35/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          193   64       32        32:57.7     10:38/M
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       2    Brenda Aucoin                     Enterprise  MS        105   65       33        39:14.2     12:39/M
       3    Cynthia Edwards                   Meridian  MS          106   66       35        39:32.6     12:45/M

Female 80 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sue Cornish                       Shubuta  MS           156   80       37        53:42.9     17:19/M

1 Mile Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michael Peters                    Lauderdale  MS        107   80        3        23:20.3     23:20/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rebecca Trussell                  Meridian  MS          129   53        1        22:38.3     22:38/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Darren Bane                       Meridian  MS          135   56        7        24:59.9     24:59/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Swandra Stanal                    Meridian  MS          192   52        2        22:48.0     22:48/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ed Poole                          Meridian  MS          127   59        9        25:21.7     25:21/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lisa Bane                         Meridian  MS          136   54        5        24:48.7     24:48/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Case Creel                        Meridian  MS          118    2       28        29:39.2     29:39/M
       2    Jaxston Blanks                    Meridian  MS          146    9       52        38:43.6     38:43/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Macie Holloway                    Collinsville  MS      184   14       33        29:58.3     29:58/M
       2    Brooklyn Quimby                   Meridian  MS          185   12       34        29:59.3     29:59/M
       3    Ivey Creel                        Meridian  MS          117    6       35        30:01.2     30:01/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Nicholas Eades                    Meridian  MS          147   17       49        32:52.7     32:52/M

Female 15 to 19
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                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Marilyn Marin                     Decatur  MS           123   19       32        29:55.5     29:55/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brianna Bane                      Meridian  MS          164   21        8        25:00.5     25:00/M
       2    Jenna Griggs                      Meridian  MS          144   24       16        27:20.5     27:20/M
       3    Daetreeona Johnson                Meridian  MS          209   25       17        27:22.1     27:22/M
       4    Alexis Lathem                     Philadelphia  MS      206   22       19        27:58.1     27:58/M
       5    Haley Stockman                    Enterprise  MS        207   22       20        27:59.5     27:59/M
       6    Mary McLaughlin                   Meridian  MS          208   25       23        28:06.1     28:06/M
       7    Brett Smith                       Little Rock  MS       160   27       38        30:36.9     30:36/M
       8    Akiyla Thicklen                   Meridian  MS          205   26       48        32:49.8     32:49/M
       9    Kayla Haney                       Quitman  MS           138   20       51        33:05.7     33:05/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cody Creel                        Meridian  MS          119   34       29        29:39.8     29:39/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Victoria Nosco                    Madison  MS           128   31       22        28:03.4     28:03/M
       2    Erika Holloway                    Collinsville  MS      124   32       24        29:20.0     29:20/M
       3    Veronica Fox                      Meridian  MS          186   33       25        29:21.8     29:21/M
       4    Valerie Creel                     Meridian  MS          120   34       36        30:01.7     30:01/M
       5    Kellie Rushing                    Madison  MS           158   33       37        30:02.1     30:02/M
       6    Ashley Eades                      Meridian  MS          141   38       50        32:56.7     32:56/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lashaun Eades                     Meridian  MS          150   44       44        32:28.4     32:28/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jamila Brown Coleman              Meridian  MS          188   46        4        23:37.7     23:37/M
       2    Hattie Epting                     Newton  MS            197   41       21        28:01.9     28:01/M
       3    Dorothy Rigdon                    Meridian  MS          181   47       31        29:41.5     29:41/M
       4    Tramain Kirksey                   Meridian  MS          142   43       42        32:14.4     32:14/M
       5    Lashonda Eades                    Meridian  MS          139   44       45        32:45.7     32:45/M
       6    Latasha Eades                     Meridian  MS          140   45       46        32:47.5     32:47/M
       7    Katherine Thicklen                Meridian  MS          204   48       47        32:49.2     32:49/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lawrence Kirksey                  Meridian  MS          143   59       40        32:09.4     32:09/M
       2    Manuel Griggs                     Meridian  MS          145   59       43        32:27.6     32:27/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jackie Kidd                       Pachuta  MS           194   58        6        24:53.7     24:53/M
       2    Donna Creel                       Meridian  MS          114   59       12        25:55.6     25:55/M
       3    Gerri Sims                        Brandon  MS           133   59       14        26:25.9     26:25/M
       4    Aleshia Hegwood                   Collinsville  MS      182   58       26        29:31.0     29:31/M
       5    Deetta Stamper                    Meridian  MS          113   56       27        29:35.5     29:35/M
       6    Kerri Alexander                   Meridian  MS          121   54       30        29:40.3     29:40/M
       7    Marsha Whitlock                   Little Rock  MS       108   58       39        30:37.6     30:37/M

Male 60 to 69
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                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Roy Griggs                        Meridian  MS          178   69       10        25:30.0     25:30/M
       2    Greg Creel                        Meridian  MS          115   61       13        25:57.0     25:57/M
       3    Michael Sims                      Brandon  MS           134   66       15        26:27.3     26:27/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cindy Scott                       Meridian  MS          187   61       18        27:46.0     27:46/M
       2    Nelva Griggs                      Shreveport  LA        195   66       41        32:11.6     32:11/M

Male 70 to 79

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rufus Griggs                      Meridian  MS          151   74       11        25:31.5     25:31/M
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Queen City Race For Life 5K

1 Mile Fun Run

Overall Finish List
October 21, 2023

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Briggs Gressett                   Collinsville  MS      168     9   M       1 Top Fin              6:58.5
      2    Riggins Smith                     Little Rock  MS       159    28   F       1 Top Fin             11:26.5
      3    Sophie Young                      Meridian  MS          170    18   F       2 Top Fin             11:27.5
      4    Alexa Shirley                     Collinsville  MS      174    18   F       3 Top Fin             11:28.2
      5    Janae Pritchett                   Meridian  MS          180     5   F       1  0-99               12:05.4
      6    Lauren Smith                      Quitman  MS           171    19   F       2  0-99               12:06.5
      7    Rosi Burford                      Meridian  MS          172    19   F       3  0-99               12:07.3


